Country

Los Angeles
Palermo
Athens
Napoli
Valencia
Melbourne
San Francisco
Marseille
Wellington
Bordeaux
Dallas
Canberra
Amsterdam
Milano

Paris
London
Berlin
Vienna
Copenhagen
Stockholm
Auckland
Christchurch

HDD (18°C)
648
801
1165
1368
1052
1412
1557
1692
1930
2021
1265
2129
2564
2654
2644
2866
3156
3158
3563
4239
1165
2490

R-value
3.45
1.56
1.43
1.75
1.37
2.8
3.45
2.5
1.9
2.78
3.52
2.8
2.7
2.17
3.2
3.33
4.2
2.86
3.33
5.56
1.9



